

Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

(These four measurements are to be taken for each work of the measurements relating to each work).					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Names of work -	Construction of				
	Road from Paladhi				
	Ranchayat Bharsan				
	to Paladhi yadav				
	Total -				
Agency -	Devanand yadav				
Agg No -	06 SDD/23-24				
Date of Commencement -	09/06/23				
Date of Completion -	08/06/24				
①	Providing & fixing of working bench mark pillars				4 Nos
②	Clearing and grubbing Road Canal (By manual)				
	100	20.00	3.50		1050
	6	20.00	3.50		630
	1	12.00	3.50		28.50
	Total				1718.50 Ha
	1718.50	10000			= 0.17185 ha
③	Providing and fixing Citizen				
25					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of item
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Information Board					
As per Drawing					2 No
Excavation for foundation of Structures in Earth work -					
		2x3.000x1.150x1.500			12.155
Culvert 600φ		1x5.350x1.120x0.265			2.203
2 Nos x 15.660		31.324 ³			15.660m
					31.324 ³
Providing and leveling					
Course in foundation					
Per M.S. grade					
Concrete for					
Plain					
(Two culvert)					
H/W		2x3.000x1.150x0.150			1.3455
Below pipe		1x5.311x1.120x0.250			1.500
		2x2.850			5.74
					Total = 2.850m ³
					5.74m ³
Concr. plain in in/area					
Cement Concrete					
in Substructure					
		2x3.600x0.300x2.780			14.011m ³
for 2 Nos culverts		2x1.100			2.8.02m ³
Providing and laying					
Rcc pipe Np-3					
for Culverts -					
		3x2.500			7.50M
		3x2.5m			7.5m
					15.0m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Spreading and Compacting Stone metal gr III					
70.583 m ³ City Tm BP-4					
@ 5386.62/m ³					
Rs ——— = 380204.00					
(12) Providing and Fixing logo channel Bricks (NAB) Project.					
2 No City Tm BP-5					
@ 12576.45/No					
Rs ——— = 25153.00					
(13) Constn of Sub grade & earthen Shoulder					
35.14 m ² City Tm BP-5					
@ 260.93/m ²					
Rs ——— = 9169.00					
Total = 102663.00					
Add GST + Com (18% + 1)					
= 195061.00					
Add S. Fee (H) = 21321.00					
Total = 124302.00					
Less 10% below cost = 124302.00					
Net pay = 111871.00					
26/12/23 JE					
26/12/23 KE					

Continuation

Attested
 28/12/23
 Executive Engineer
 RWD Works Div-Kharagpur, Tarapur